HSB38FR250, Heat Shrink Tubing,
0.38" ID Min.(Exp.), 0.19" ID Max.
(Rec.), #8 - #6, PVC, Fire retardant,
Thin Wall, Black, 250 Ft Reel.
By Burndy
Catalog # HSB38FR250
Heat Shrink Tubing, 0.38" ID Min.(Exp.), 0.19" ID Max.(Rec.), #8 -
#6, PVC, Fire retardant, Thin Wall, Black, 250 Ft Reel.
General
Catalog Number HSB38FR250
Connector Type THIN WALL TUBES/REELS
Material Polyvinyl chloride
UPC 781810265963
Conductor Related
Conductor Range #8 AWG to #6 AWG
Conductor Size 6AWG - 4AWG
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved Yes
Certification - ETL No
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed No
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 4
Product Assets
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Literature - Polyolefin Thin Wall Heat Shrink Cross Reference
Guide
Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_HSC100FR_LineArt
Sales Drawings - 50015598
Specifications - HSB38FR250
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-HSB38FR250-SPEC-EN | REV 10/2024